

Solution Partner **Certificate**



ELETTROTECNICA IMOLESE SRL

Italy

The company is a certified Partner and is authorized to use the name Siemens Solution Partner – Automation Drives. The certification has been proved in the following Portfolio Module:

Control Panels

This certificate is valid until October 2025



Florin Calarasu Siemens Partner Program





Solution Partner **Certificate**



ELETTROTECNICA IMOLESE SRL

Italy

The company is a certified Partner and is authorized to use the name Siemens Solution Partner – Automation Drives. The certification has been proved in the following Portfolio Module:

Factory Automation

This certificate is valid until October 2025



Florin Calarasu Siemens Partner Program





Solution Partner **Certificate**



ELETTROTECNICA IMOLESE SRL

Italy

The company is a certified Partner and is authorized to use the name Siemens Solution Partner – Automation Drives. The certification has been proved in the following Portfolio Module:

Industrial Communications

This certificate is valid until October 2025



Florin Calarasu Siemens Partner Program

